Refrigeration
drying solutions
aerospace
climate control
electromechanical
filtration
fluid & gas handling
hydraulics

The integral drain is con-
trolled by the electronic
board of the dryer.
Models from PSH030 to 090 are controlled by an electronic
board, models from PSH120 to 630 by the SmartControl
microprocessor.
Technical data
Free your Energy
Starlette Plus®
A B C
m3/min m3/h kW kg
SPL002 0,2 12 0,12 1/2” 450 430 210 19
SPL004 0,4 24 0,13 1/2” 450 430 210 19
SPL006 0,6 36 0,17 1/2” 450 430 210 19
SPL009 0,9 54 0,25 1/2” 500 505 210 23,5
SPL012 1,2 72 0,25 1/2” 500 505 210 23,5
SPL018 1,8 108 0,49 3/4” 520 565 225 26,5
SPL024 2,4 144 0,57 3/4” 520 565 225 31
SPL030 3,0 180 0,78 3/4” 520 565 225 35
SPL040 4,0 240 0,71 1 ½” 555 600 425 52
SPL050 5,0 300 0,85 1 ½” 555 600 425 58
SPL060 6,0 360 1,05 1 ½” 555 600 425 60
°C 30 35 40 45 50 55 60 65
1,22 1 0,83 0,69 0,58 0,49 0,46 0,43
barg 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16
0,73 0,83 0,9 0,95 1 1,03 1,07 1,09 1,12 1,13 1,15 1,17 1,18 1,19

connections
Dimensions (mm) Weight
Air flow correction factors for differing working conditions
A) working pressure
correction factors
B) air inlet temperature
correction factors
C) ambient temperature
correction factors
Width Height Depth
Technical data
PoleStar Smart®
The Parker Hiross solutions
A B C
m3/min m3/h kW kg
PST075 7,5 450 0.90 1 ½” 703 945 562 83
PST095 9,5 570 1.38 1 ½” 703 945 562 83
PST120 12 720 1.13 2” 706 1064 1046 145
PST140 14 840 1.14 2” 706 1064 1046 145
PST180 18 1080 1.46 2” 706 1064 1046 155
PST220 22 1320 1.68 2 ½” 806 1316 1166 230
PST260 26 1560 2.19 2 ½” 806 1316 1166 240
PST300 30 1800 2.41 2 ½” 806 1316 1166 245
PST350 35 2100 3.06 2 ½” 806 1316 1166 250
PST460 46 2760 3.14 DN100 1007 1690 1097 470
PST520 52 3120 3.54 DN100 1007 1723 1097 490
PST630 63 3780 4.64 DN100 1007 1722 1657 580
PST750 75 4500 5.73 DN150 1007 1722 1657 670
PST900 90 5400 7.63 DN150 1007 1722 1657 690
PST1200 120 7200 8.92 DN150 1007 2048 1657 830
PST1500 150 9000 12.35 DN200 1007 2208 2257 1100
PST1800 180 10800 15.96 DN200 1007 2208 2257 1190
barg 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
0,74 0,83 0,90 0,96 1 1,04 1,07 1,08 1,11 1,12 1,14 1,15
°C 30 35 40 45 50 55 60 65
1,23 1 0,84 0,70 0,59 0,50 0,45 0,40

Dimensions (mm) Weight
Air flow correction factors for differing working conditions
A) working pressure
correction factors
B) air inlet temperature
correction factors
C) ambient temperature
correction factors
Width Height Depth
Technical data
Free your Energy
PoleStar Smart® HP
A B C
m3/min m3/h kW kg
PSH030 3 180 0.53 1 ¼” 703 945 562 83
PSH045 4,5 270 0.55 1 ¼” 703 945 562 83
PSH065 6,5 390 1.33 1 ¼” 703 945 562 85
PSH090 9 540 1.37 1 ¼” 703 945 562 85
PSH120 12 720 1.41 1 ¼” 706 1.064 1.046 152
PSH160 16 960 1.44 1 ¼” 706 1.064 1.046 152
PSH200 20 1.200 1.47 1 ¼” 706 1.064 1.046 152
PSH230 23 1.380 1.52 1 ¼” 706 1.064 1.046 152
PSH290 29 1.740 2.89 2 ½” ANSI 1.007 1.690 1.097 356
PSH380 38 2.280 3.18 2 ½” ANSI 1.007 1.690 1.097 356
PSH460 46 2.760 3.44 2 ½” ANSI 1.007 1.690 1.097 356
PSH630 63 3.780 4.12 2 ½” ANSI 1.007 1.690 1.657 455
barg 15 20 25 30 35 40 45 50
0,85 0,91 0,94 0,97 0,99 1 1,01 1,01
°C 30 35 40 45 50 55 60 65
1,18 1 0,87 0,77 0,69 0,62 0,56 0,50
°C 20 25 30 35 40 45 50
1,02 1 0,98 0,95 0,93 0,90 0,86
in/out
Performances refer to air-cooled model with air suction of FAD 20°C / 1 bar A, and the following operating conditions: air suction 25°C / 60%RH, 40 barg working
pressure, 25°C cooling air temperature, 35°C compressed air inlet temperature and pressure dewpoint in accordance with class 5 of DIN ISO8573-1. All indicated data
refers to DIN ISO 7183. All models supplied with R407C. All models are supplied with timed integrated drain and designed for operation up to 50 barg. 50Hz mod-
els 030-090 supplied with 230V / 1Ph / 50Hz power supply, models 120-630 with 400V / 3Ph / 50Hz. Models PSH030-230 supplied with BSPT-F air connections. Flanged
models supplied with stainless steel ANSI flanges; counterflanges and DIN flanges available on request. Please contact Parker Hiross for different models and versions.
Model
Air flow
Nominal